
WELCOME TO CUB SCOUT PACK 99 
Our meeting location is: St. Thomas More Catholic Church, 10330 Hillcroft St. Houston TX 77096 

Our Cubmaster is: Paul Hillman   Phone: (979) 255-8659   Email: cubmaster.pack99@gmail.com 

Our pack website is: https://www.pack99.org 

The Cubmaster is the adult leader who runs meetings for your pack. A pack includes Cub Scouts from multiple dens and grades. 

The Den Leader is the adult leader who runs meetings for your den. Your Scout will meet with his or her den – a smaller, grade-specific 
group – usually twice a month. 

2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR SCHEDULE 

Den Meets Den Leaders 
Lion (K) 
Den 4 

2nd and 4th Mondays 
6:00-7:00 pm 

Lolita Murrah  
832-607-1805 
lolitamurrah@gmail.com 

 

Tiger (1st) 
Den 2 

1st and 3rd Mondays 
6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Matthew Millik 
713-416-4765 
matt@pcnetplus.com 

Meredith Millik 
713-870-9902 
meredithmillik@gmail.com 

Wolf (2nd) 
Den 1 

2nd and 4th Thursdays 
6:00 – 7:00 pm 

John Schnure 
713-449-7498 
john.schnure@gmail.com 

Carolina Perez 
832-677-5793 
cperezp16@gmail.com 

Bear (3rd) 
Den 7 

1st and 3rd Wednesdays 
6:00-7:30 pm 

Paul Hillman  
979-255-8659 
ep.hillman.family@gmail.com  

Shirley Hou  
713-213-3764 
shirleyjchan@gmail.com 

Webelos (4th Boys) 
Den 6 
 

2nd and 4th Wednesdays 
6:00-7:30 pm 

David Anderson  
281-636-7779 
david.@anderix.com 
 
 

Peter Lovely 
617-803-8704 
plovely@gmail.com  
 
Charles Raimond, Jr. 
832-964-7702 
jraimond06@gmail.com 

Webelos (4th Girls) 
Den 16 

2nd and 4th Wednesdays 
6:00-7:30 pm 

Ali Vargo  
832-867-2893 
ajvargo.scouting@gmail.com 

LeAnne Raimond 
713-444-1181 
lraimond@gmail.com 

Arrow of Light 
Den 5, 15 

1st and 3rd Thursdays 
6:00-7:30 pm 

Lolita Murrah  
832-607-1805 
lolitamurrah@gmail.com  

Christopher Saint  
214-632-0218 
casaint76@gmail.com 

Pack Meetings (all grades) Pack meetings are once a month, usually 4th Fridays at 7:00-8:15 p.m. 
 

SUMMER ACTIVITIES: swim parties, nature hikes, day camp, 4th of July parade, service projects and more! 

Questions? Our Committee Chair is: Shirley Hou Phone: (713) 213-3764 Email: packcommitteechair.pack99@gmail.com 

 


